Shareholding Pattern

MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 531515 Quarter ending :December 2021
Declaration
Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No



Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total

No. of fully paid Totalasa  No. of equity shares

Category of No. of UD equity shares Total no. no. of shares (calculated as No. of Voting % of Total held in
shareholder shareholders P ¢4 ty shares held  per SCRR, 1957)As a % of Rights o . e
held (A+B+C2) Voting right dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654
Promoter Group
(B) Public 4,225 3,54,66,346 3,54,66,346 98.52 3,54,66,346 98.52 2,22,69,971
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held
by Employee 0.00 0.00
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Public

Grand Total 4,227 3,60,00,000 3,60,00,000 100.00 3,60,00,000 100.00 2,28,03,625



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully paid Shareholding as a % of total no. Number of equity shares

Category of shareholder ]%Fntltey shal::lf(.);)cfers up equity SEZ:lsrLOeS]a of shares (calculated as per held in dematerialized
yp shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) form
A1) Indian 0.00
Any Other (specify) 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654
YOGENDRAKUMAR
PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA Promoter 1 5,33,454 5,33,454 1.48 5,33,454
PRANAV Promoter
YOGENDRAKUMAR oo 1 200 200 0.00 200
GUPTA 2
Sub Total A1 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654



Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/ State

Government(s)/ President of
India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

SOURABH H BORA
SOURABH H BORA HUF
RAKHI S BORA

Any Other (specify)
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Bodies Corporate

GODAVARI COMMERCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

AALYYA TRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

3856

82

287
10
86

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held

0

5692912

9482073

1600000
1800000
1750000
20291361
96382
19497928

2510000

1694995

Total no.
shares held

56,92,912

94,82,073

16,00,000
18,00,000
17,50,000
2,02,91,361
96,382
1,94,97,928

25,10,000

16,94,995

Shareholding % calculated
as per SCRR, 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.81

26.34

4.44
5.00
4.86
56.36
0.27
54.16

6.97

4.71

No. of Voting

Rights

56,92,912

94,82,073

16,00,000
18,00,000
17,50,000
2,02,91,361
96,382
1,94,97,928

25,10,000

16,94,995

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.81

26.34

4.44
5.00
4.86
56.36
0.27
54.16

6.97

4.71

No. of equity shares held
in dematerialized form(Not
Applicable)

55,37,737

40,79,473

1,26,52,761
96,382
1,18,59,328

25,10,000

16,94,995



RELIGARE FINVEST LTD 1 1643720 16,43,720 4.57 16,43,720 4.57 16,43,720
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT

woell 1 4500000 4500000 1250 4500000 12,50
I'_'\%'VAR TRADERS FVT. 1 1429000 1429000  3.97 1429000  3.97

IL AND FS SECURITIES

S RUICES LIV D 1 368660 3,68,660 1.02 3,68,660 1.02 3,68,660
LAKEVIEW LAND PVT. LTD. 1 1705000 17.05000  4.74 17,05000 474

YUVIKA TRADEWING LLP 1 675000 6,75,000 1.88 6,75,000 1.88 6,75,000
COASTAL FERTILISERS

T 1 415000 4,15,000 1.15 4.15,000 1.15 4,15,000
GAZALA CONSTRUCTIONS

A SO TR 1 575000 5,75,000 1.60 5,75,000 1.60 5,75,000
WESTLITE INFRAPROJECTS

AT LMD 1 896361 8,96,361 2.49 8,96,361 2.49 8,906,361
Bodies Corporate 2 5000 5,000 0.01 5,000 0.01 5,000

HUF 189 692051 6,92,051 1.92 6,92,051 1.92 6,92,051
Sub Total B3 4225 35466346 35466346 98.52 35466346 9852 2.22.69.971
B=B1+B2+B3 4225 35466346 35466346 98.52 35466346 9852 2.22.69.971

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Total no.shares Shareholding % calculated as  Number of equity shares held in

fﬁiesg}f;yeﬁ‘ﬂiéﬁﬁ(?f Shareﬁgié’; ety shares held(VII = per SCRR, 1957 Asa%of  dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information
available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SL Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member

= NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



