## Shareholding Pattern

#### MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 531515 Quarter ending: December 2021

#### Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

## $Summary\ statement\ holding\ of\ specified\ securities$

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654
(B) Public	4,225	3,54,66,346	3,54,66,346	98.52	3,54,66,346	98.52	2,22,69,971
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,227	3,60,00,000	3,60,00,000	100.00	3,60,00,000	100.00	2,28,03,625

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Any Other (specify)		2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654
YOGENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA	Promoter	1	5,33,454	5,33,454	1.48	5,33,454
PRANAV YOGENDRAKUMAR GUPTA	Promoter Group	1	200	200	0.00	200
Sub Total A1		2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
<b>B1</b> ) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
<b>B3) Non-Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3856	5692912	56,92,912	15.81	56,92,912	15.81	55,37,737
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	82	9482073	94,82,073	26.34	94,82,073	26.34	40,79,473
SOURABH H BORA	1	1600000	16,00,000	4.44	16,00,000	4.44	
SOURABH H BORA HUF	1	1800000	18,00,000	5.00	18,00,000	5.00	
RAKHI S BORA	1	1750000	17,50,000	4.86	17,50,000	4.86	
Any Other (specify)	287	20291361	2,02,91,361	56.36	2,02,91,361	56.36	1,26,52,761
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	10	96382	96,382	0.27	96,382	0.27	96,382
Bodies Corporate	86	19497928	1,94,97,928	54.16	1,94,97,928	54.16	1,18,59,328
GODAVARI COMMERCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2510000	25,10,000	6.97	25,10,000	6.97	25,10,000
AALYYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1694995	16,94,995	4.71	16,94,995	4.71	16,94,995

RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	1	1643720	16,43,720	4.57	16,43,720	4.57	16,43,720
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT. LTD.	1	4500000	45,00,000	12.50	45,00,000	12.50	
INDIVAR TRADERS PVT. LTD.	1	1429000	14,29,000	3.97	14,29,000	3.97	
IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED	1	368660	3,68,660	1.02	3,68,660	1.02	3,68,660
LAKEVIEW LAND PVT. LTD.	1	1705000	17,05,000	4.74	17,05,000	4.74	
YUVIKA TRADEWING LLP	1	675000	6,75,000	1.88	6,75,000	1.88	6,75,000
COASTAL FERTILISERS LIMITED	1	415000	4,15,000	1.15	4,15,000	1.15	4,15,000
GAZALA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	575000	5,75,000	1.60	5,75,000	1.60	5,75,000
WESTLITE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	896361	8,96,361	2.49	8,96,361	2.49	8,96,361
Bodies Corporate	2	5000	5,000	0.01	5,000	0.01	5,000
HUF	189	692051	6,92,051	1.92	6,92,051	1.92	6,92,051
Sub Total B3	4225	35466346	3,54,66,346	98.52	3,54,66,346	98.52	2,22,69,971
B=B1+B2+B3	4225	35466346	3,54,66,346	98.52	3,54,66,346	98.52	2,22,69,971

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)	
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		
<u>Note</u>						
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).						
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares						
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information						
available,.						

### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL